Tuesday, 11

December 2018

RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports

Mark Harris,

Page 1 of 30

MATS Training

2018 Wellington Junior Interclub 2 - Masterton - 18/11/2018 2:35:

Colin Pugh Sports Bowl,

Masterton,

7 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Danii Tagoai 93140 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 17.53 0.10 2
2 Zaria Phelps 86400 7 Mana Amateur Athleti 18.08 0.10 2
3 Brooke Forster 88256 7 Olympic Harrier and 18.25 1.00 1
4 Gia-Jodi Bishop 92750 Titahi Bay Amateur A 18.26 1.00 1
4 Phoebe Corin 90041 Paraparaumu Track an 18.26 0.10 2
6 Anna Green 85534 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A 18.29 0.10 2
7 Mia Thomson 90028 7 Paraparaumu Track an 18.74 1.00 1
8 Aliva To'avalu 92544 Titahi Bay Amateur A 18.81 0.10 2
9 Isabella Sharkey 93217 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 19.17 1.00 1
7 Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Braxton Lealaogata 86391 7 Mana Amateur Athleti 16.79 0.40 1
2 Knight Perrot-Lealama 88204 7 Olympic Harrier and 16.84 0.40 1
3 Kade Waldrom 85518 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A 17.88 0.40 1
4 Archie Simpson 90023 7 Paraparaumu Track an 20.46 0.40 1
5 Matthew Meiklejohn 93406 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 20.81 0.40 1
6 William Whitehead 88307 Olympic Harrier and 21.63 0.40 1
8 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Ella McGuigan 90015 8 Paraparaumu Track an 17.21 0.70 1
2 Liberty Jones 81123 8 Athletics Wairarapa 17.95 0.70 1
2 Isabella Sevicke-Jone 93095 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 17.95 0.70 1
4 Olivia Turner 85061 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 18.04 0.70 1
5 Keira Weepu 88296 8 Olympic Harrier and 18.12 0.70 1
6 Payton Austin 85390 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 20.37 0.70 1
7 Molly Keighley 93067 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 21.24 0.70 1
8 Isabel Corin 90004 8 Paraparaumu Track an 21.45 0.70 1
8 Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Thomas Nystrom-Coe 95293 8 Wellington Harrier A 15.98 0.10 2
2 Issac Sanele 93421 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 16.03 0.10 2
3 Daniel De Swardt 86430 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 16.30 0.50 1
4 Andrew Luckman 93121 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 18.27 0.10 2
5 Patrick Reriti 85367 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 18.44 0.50 1
6 Shawn Pretorius 86340 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 19.31 0.10 2
7 Logan Simmons 86512 Mana Amateur Athleti 19.62 0.50 1
8 Conor Sharkey 93085 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 19.69 0.50 1
9 Kieran Dunlop-Brown 86303 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 19.85 0.50 1
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9 Girls 100 Meter Dash
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Time

Wind H#

Sari Willis

Daisy Goodman

Greta Abbott

Kacey Mccully
Charlotte Baldwin-Jan
Lindie Pretorius
Madison Wos

Maisie Simpson

Belle Tankersley
Kohurangi Murrow-Rewi
Aorangi Harding

Amy Jarvis

O W W W O O OO

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Paraparaumu Track an
Olympic Harrier and
Olympic Harrier and
Titahi Bay Amateur A
Mana Amateur Athleti
Upper Hutt Athletic
Paraparaumu Track an
Olympic Harrier and
Paraparaumu Track an
Mana Amateur Athleti
Paraparaumu Track an

9 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Wiremu Reriti
Manaaki Anderton
Franklin Wellington
Dylan Howsan

Joseph Du Toit

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Titahi Bay Amateur A
Wairarapa Track and

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Wellington Harrier A

10 Girls Shot Put

Mackenzie Roil

.75m

.59m

.89m

6.65 7.43
Jersey-Rose Perrot-Le
6.91 7.11
Paloma King
5.19 5.06
Sienna Partridge
4.83 5.59
Maia Waitakaro Hardin
3.84 3.38
Name

Nelsson Tiumalu

9.95 9.79
Aubrey Chunga

9.19 9.08
Thomas Prichard

6.12 6.71
Zahrn Morgans

X 6.86

Elliot Barr

Bib No Yr Team

93283 10 Upper Hutt Athletic
7.31

88158 10 Olympic Harrier and
6.69

93300 10 Upper Hutt Athletic
6.75

83121 10 Karori Athletics Clu
4.29

86325 10 Mana Amateur Athleti
3.89
10 Boys Shot Put

Bib No Yr Team

92503 10 Titahi Bay Amateur A
9.19

85104 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A
9.14

85524 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A
7.00

90016 10 Paraparaumu Track an
6.66

93362 10 Upper Hutt Athletic

.00m

.86m

.52m
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6.42 6.52 6.17

6 Joel Lambert 90012 10 Paraparaumu Track an 6.02m
X 6.02 6.02

7 Gus Neilson 85443 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5.78m
5.46 5.78 5.69

8 Conor Arthur 85039 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5.23m
X X 5.23

11 Girls Long Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark Wind

1 Tapini Raea 83254 11 Karori Athletics Clu 3.99%m NWI
3.97 3.78 3.99

2 Nancy Li 95143 11 Wellington Harrier A 3.85m NWI
X 3.69 3.85

3 Analin Rudd 83261 11 Karori Athletics Clu 3.82m NWI
3.76 3.80 3.82

4 Lily Tankersley 88209 11 Olympic Harrier and 3.80m NWI
3.72 3.79 3.80

5 Phoenix Taylor 85171 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 3.72m NWI
3.69 3.68 3.72

6 Ruby Matthews 97047 11 Wairarapa Track and 3.65m NWI
3.60 3.65 3.40

7 Jeannie-Mae Dinnan 96001 Onslow Amateur Athle 3.55m NWI
3.55 3.50 3.32

8 Maggie Robinson 88072 11 Olympic Harrier and 3.45m NWI
3.28 3.45 3.36

9 Isabel To'ia 93244 11 Upper Hutt Athletic 3.40m NWI
3.40 3.32 3.11

10 Anna Betham 86486 11 Mana Amateur Athleti 3.25m NWI
3.03 3.25 2.38

11 Boys Long Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark Wind

1 Joshua Ingham 88163 Olympic Harrier and 4.29m NWI
4.18 3.79 4.29

2 Jaguun Gunregjav-Will 95076 11 Wellington Harrier A 4.11m NWI
3.82 4.11 3.90

3 Jake Turner 85054 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 3.92m NWI

3.64 3.92 X
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4 Konnor Vainu 81078 11 Athletics Wairarapa 3.90m NWI
3.82 3.78 3.90
5 Alexander Fraser 95557 11 Wellington Harrier A 3.83m NWI
3.71 3.80 3.83
6 Lucas Lambert 90013 11 Paraparaumu Track an 3.73m NWI
3.73 3.71 3.38
7 Toby Kearns 95582 11 Wellington Harrier A 3.65m NWI
3.65 3.60 3.53
8 Wade Thomson 85372 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 3.36m NWI
3.20 3.36 3.10
9 Ben Jones 81117 11 Athletics Wairarapa 3.20m NWI
X 3.20 3.14
10 SIRE CREED BRASS 92751 11 Titahi Bay Amateur A 2.78m NWI
2.78 X X

13 Girls Discus Throw

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark

1 Emily Barr 85471 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 22.25m
22.25 16.80 21.62

2 Mia Bartlett 81037 13 Athletics Wairarapa 20.89m
X 18.04 20.89

3 Danielle Currie 85291 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 20.31m

20.31 X X

4 April Milne 81063 13 Athletics Wairarapa 18.15m
11.29 18.15 13.88

5 Rylee Watt 85099 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 15.50m
X X 15.50

6 Jasmine Wellington 97020 13 Wairarapa Track and 14.37m
14.37 13.98 13.45

7 Charlize Baron 81092 13 Athletics Wairarapa 11.68m
2.73 11.68 11.16

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark

1 Ben Lambert 90014 13 Paraparaumu Track an 34.09m
34.09 33.15 29.63

2 Tyrone Resch 92198 13 Titahi Bay Amateur A 28.98m
27.45 28.98 17.90

3 Fiti Aliva 92316 13 Titahi Bay Amateur A 28.47m
X 28.47 25.50

4 Cole Thomson 85280 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 22.10m
19.99 21.49 22.10

5 Alex Clark 97042 13 Wairarapa Track and 21.06m
20.55 18.56 21.06

6 Joaquin Liera 90042 13 Paraparaumu Track an 17.52m
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12.
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94m

.45m

.45m

.45m

.45m

.34m
.73m
.68m
.11lm

.86m

16.78 14.57 17.52
7 Zane Joshua Wakeling 90030 13 Paraparaumu Track an
8.87 7.40 12.94
14 Girls High Jump
Name Bib No Yr Team
1 Selai To'ia 93119 14 Upper Hutt Athletic
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
@) @) O @) XXO XXO XXX
2 Siena Cockburn 81079 14 Athletics Wairarapa
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
O O 0 0 0 XXX
3 Anya Dunlop-Brown 86317 14 Mana Amateur Athleti
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
P @) O O X0 XXX
4 Abby Green 81099 14 Athletics Wairarapa
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
@) X0 O XX0O X0 XXX
5 Killarney Howsan 85344 14 Lower Hutt Amateur A
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
O @) O @) XXO XXX
14 Boys High Jump
Name Bib No Yr Team
1 Jamie Kearns 95125 14 Wellington Harrier A
1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
P @) O O @) O @)
2 Seth Palmer-Rennie 93034 14 Upper Hutt Athletic
1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
P @) O @) @) X0 @)
3 Taylor Singer 90024 14 Paraparaumu Track an
1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
P @) XXO O X0 XXO XXX
7 Girls Discus Throw
Name Bib No Yr Team
1 Isabella Sharkey 93217 7 Upper Hutt Athletic
8.09 X 12.30
2 Mia Thomson 90028 7 Paraparaumu Track an
10.82 X 9.17
Aliva To'avalu 92544 Titahi Bay Amateur A
8.34 6.46 7.14
Zaria Phelps 86400 7 Mana Amateur Athleti
X 7.73 X
Gia-Jodi Bishop 92750 Titahi Bay Amateur A
7.68 X 6.61
Brooke Forster 88256 7 Olympic Harrier and
X 6.72 7.11
Danii Tagoai 93140 7 Upper Hutt Athletic
6.67 5.32 6.86
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.08m

8 Phoebe Corin 90041 Paraparaumu Track an
3.94 4.15 6.08
7 Boys Discus Throw
Name Bib No Yr Team

1 Knight Perrot-Lealama 88204 7

Olympic Harrier and

12

.14m

.94m

.86m

.15m

.29%9m

.46m

.90m

.67m

.56m

.19m

.82m

.55m

.27m

12.65 X 13.45
2 Braxton Lealaogata 86391 7 Mana Amateur Athleti
12.57 10.38 11.49
3 Kade Waldrom 85518 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A
X 11.30 12.14
4 Matthew Meiklejohn 93406 7 Upper Hutt Athletic
7.31 7.46 7.94
5 Janco Gouws 86334 7 Mana Amateur Athleti
6.05 6.59 6.86
6 Archie Simpson 90023 7 Paraparaumu Track an
X X 6.15
7 William Whitehead 88307 Olympic Harrier and
5.29 X X
8 Girls Shot Put
Name Bib No Yr Team
1 Olivia Turner 85061 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A
5.44 5.06 4.75
2 Liberty Jones 81123 8 Athletics Wairarapa
4.76 4.21 4.82
3 Molly Keighley 93067 8 Upper Hutt Athletic
4.35 4.24 4.46
4 Payton Austin 85390 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A
3.90 3.37 3.72
5 Isabel Corin 90004 8 Paraparaumu Track an
3.67 3.51 3.48
6 Isabella Sevicke-Jone 93095 8 Upper Hutt Athletic
2.72 3.13 3.56
7 Ella McGuigan 90015 8 Paraparaumu Track an
X 3.19 2.94
8 Boys Shot Put
Name Bib No Yr Team
1 Conor Sharkey 93085 8 Upper Hutt Athletic
7.39 X 7.31
2 Patrick Reriti 85367 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A
6.31 6.74 7.34
3 Daniel De Swardt 86430 8 Mana Amateur Athleti
6.57 6.53 6.82
4 Joshua Nicholson 88198 8 Olympic Harrier and
5.68 6.13 6.55
5 Issac Sanele 93421 8 Upper Hutt Athletic
5.89 6.27 5.88
6 Kieran Dunlop-Brown 86303 8 Mana Amateur Athleti

.01lm
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X 5.01 4.60

7 Thomas Nystrom-Coe 95293 8 Wellington Harrier A 4.84m
4.84 4.29 3.70

8 Shawn Pretorius 86340 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 4.28m
4.28 X 4.09

9 Logan Simmons 86512 Mana Amateur Athleti 3.45m
3.07 3.45 X

9 Girls Long Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark Wind
1 Sari Willis 85522 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 4.01lm NWI
3.99 4.01 X

2 Kacey Mccully 88056 Olympic Harrier and 3.69m NWI
3.51 3.67 3.69

3 Daisy Goodman 90008 9 Paraparaumu Track an 3.56m NWI
3.29 3.56 3.49

4 Belle Tankersley 88089 9 Olympic Harrier and 3.50m NWI
3.50 3.50 3.16

5 Greta Abbott 88001 Olympic Harrier and 3.45m NWI
3.45 2.56 3.06

6 Maisie Simpson 90022 9 Paraparaumu Track an 3.35m NWI
3.07 3.27 3.35

7 Madison Wos 93360 9 Upper Hutt Athletic 3.30m NWI
3.21 3.30 3.04

8 Charlotte Baldwin-Jan 92547 9 Titahi Bay Amateur A 3.29%9m NWI
3.23 3.29 3.13

9 Lindie Pretorius 86339 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 3.2%m NWI
X X 3.29

10 Kohurangi Murrow-Rewi 90017 9 Paraparaumu Track an 3.13m NWI
2.59 3.10 3.13

11 Amy Jarvis 90010 9 Paraparaumu Track an 2.86m NWI
X 2.86 2.84

12 Anzelle Gouws 86355 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 2.83m NWI
2.83 2.61 2.79

13 Aorangi Harding 86323 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 2.81m NWI
2.59 X 2.81

9 Boys Long Jump
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Scott Milne
3.39 3.43
Troy Waldrom
2.96 3.39
Wiremu Reriti
X 3.31

Xavier James
3.20 3.22

Manaaki Anderton
2.94 3.06

Franklin Wellington

3.13 3.01

Dylan Howsan
2.83 2.80

Joseph Du Toit
2.18 2.11

81109
3.40

85517
3.40

85368
3.33

95128
3.06

92031
3.14

97019
3.13

85346
2.89

95008
2.31

10 Girls

Athletics Wairarapa

Lower Hutt Amateur A

Lower Hutt Amateur A

Wellington Harrier A

Titahi Bay Amateur A

Wairarapa Track and

Lower Hutt Amateur A

Wellington Harrier A

1500 Meter Run
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.43m

.40m

.33m

.22m

.14m

.13m

.89m

.31m

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

Eva Green
Sacha Kilmister
Sienna Partridge

Jersey-Rose Perrot-Le 88158

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Mana Amateur Athleti
Karori Athletics Clu
Olympic Harrier and

1500 Meter Run

Thomas Prichard
Aubrey Chunga
Elliot Barr
Zahrn Morgans
Conor Arthur
Gus Neilson

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Upper Hutt Athletic

Paraparaumu Track an
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Lower Hutt Amateur A

1500 Meter Run

Gabrielle Healy
Nancy Li

Ruby Matthews
Holly James
Analin Rudd
Phoenix Taylor

Wellington Harrier A
Wellington Harrier A
Wairarapa Track and

Wellington Harrier A
Karori Athletics Clu
Lower Hutt Amateur A
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11 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind

1 Jaguun Gunregjav-Will 95076 11 Wellington Harrier A 5:15.06 0.60

2 Callum Wos 93364 11 Upper Hutt Athletic 5:19.88 0.60

3 Jonathan Green 85080 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5:58.23 0.60

4 SIRE CREED BRASS 92751 11 Titahi Bay Amateur A 6:49.82 0.60
12 Girls 1500 Meter Run

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind

1 Georgia Cooper 1 Palmerston North 5:25.80 1.30

2 Emalise Alding 85214 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5:57.55 1.30

3 Georgia Hunter 2 Guest 6:52.10 1.30
12 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind

1 James Wembridge 88308 Olympic Harrier and 5:07.53 1.30

2 Harper Ubiaga 83936 12 Karori Athletics Clu 5:09.94 1.30

3 Alexander Prichard 85074 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5:12.58 1.30

4 Lyon Rodger 97010 12 Wairarapa Track and 5:22.40 1.30

5 Quentin Howsan 85345 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5:35.86 1.30

6 Hassan Joel McCall 85499 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5:50.87 1.30

7 Liam Dunlop-Brown 86302 12 Mana Amateur Athleti 5:56.35 1.30
13 Girls 1500 Meter Run

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind

1 Charlize Baron 81092 13 Athletics Wairarapa 5:51.37 1.50

2 Emily Barr 85471 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 6:00.43 1.50
13 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind

1 Jonah Seeds 85449 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 4:36.03 1.50

2 Nathan Butchard 88008 Olympic Harrier and 4:50.28 1.50

3 Joshua Allen 85060 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5:12.59 1.50

4 Jacob Kilmister 86345 13 Mana Amateur Athleti 5:13.08 1.50

5 Nicholas Green 85081 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5:39.64 1.50
14 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind

1 Liam Wright 88104 Olympic Harrier and 4:38.04 1.60

2 Daniel Cooper Palmerston North 4:41.74 1.60

3 William Larkin 81137 14 Athletics Wairarapa 4:49.93 1.60

4 Noah Abbott 88200 14 Olympic Harrier and 4:56.82 1.60

5 Tyrone Trego 93089 14 Upper Hutt Athletic 5:21.02 1.60
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15 Boys 1500 Meter Run

1 Finlay Seeds 85448 15 Lower Hutt Amateur A 4:19.63 1.60

7 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Blake Terry 90027 7 Paraparaumu Track an 38.10 1.20 2
2 Zaria Phelps 86400 7 Mana Amateur Athleti 38.93 0.30 1
3 Mia Thomson 90028 7 Paraparaumu Track an 39.39 1.20 2
4 Gia-Jodi Bishop 92750 Titahi Bay Amateur A 39.74 1.20 2
5 Anna Green 85534 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A 39.97 1.20 2
6 Brooke Forster 88256 7 Olympic Harrier and 40.27 1.20 2
7 Danii Tagoai 93140 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 40.49 0.30 1
8 Phoebe Corin 90041 Paraparaumu Track an 42 .24 1.20 2
9 Aliva To'avalu 92544 Titahi Bay Amateur A 42.28 0.30 1
10 Lusia Duse Igneur 90049 7 Paraparaumu Track an 43.95 0.30 1
11 Isabella Sharkey 93217 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 44 .43 0.30 1
7 Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Knight Perrot-Lealama 88204 7 Olympic Harrier and 36.21 2.70 1
2 Braxton Lealaogata 86391 7 Mana Amateur Athleti 36.23 2.70 1
3 Janco Gouws 86334 7 Mana Amateur Athleti 37.48 2.70 1
4 Kade Waldrom 85518 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A 37.61 2.70 1
5 Archie Simpson 90023 7 Paraparaumu Track an 43.22 2.70 1
6 Matthew Meiklejohn 93406 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 44 .11 2.70 1
7 William Whitehead 88307 Olympic Harrier and 46.85 2.70 1
8 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Ella McGuigan 90015 8 Paraparaumu Track an 37.31 0.40 1
2 Liberty Jones 81123 8 Athletics Wairarapa 39.28 0.40 1
3 Keira Weepu 88296 8 Olympic Harrier and 39.91 0.40 1
4 Isabella Sevicke-Jone 93095 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 40.64 0.40 1
5 Payton Austin 85390 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 44 .62 0.40 1
6 Molly Keighley 93067 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 44.80 0.40 1
7 Isabel Corin 90004 8 Paraparaumu Track an 49.01 0.40 1
8 Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#

1 Issac Sanele 93421 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 33.19 0 2
2 Thomas Nystrom-Coe 95293 8 Wellington Harrier A 34.82 0 2
3 Joshua Nicholson 88198 8 Olympic Harrier and 36.26 0.90 2
4 Daniel De Swardt 86430 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 36.31 1 1
5 Andrew Luckman 93121 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 38.31 1 1
6 Patrick Reriti 85367 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 38.89 1 1
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7 Logan Simmons 86512 Mana Amateur Athleti 41.19 0.90 2
8 Shawn Pretorius 86340 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 41.96 1.40 1
9 Kieran Dunlop-Brown 86303 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 42.36 1.40 1
10 Conor Sharkey 93085 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 45.52 0.90 2
9 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Sari Willis 85522 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 32.36 2.30 1
2 Daisy Goodman 90008 9 Paraparaumu Track an 33.53 2.30 1
3 Kacey Mccully 88056 Olympic Harrier and 33.70 2.30 1
4 Greta Abbott 88001 Olympic Harrier and 34.44 0.30 2
5 Lindie Pretorius 86339 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 34.87 2.30 1
6 Charlotte Baldwin-Jan 92547 9 Titahi Bay Amateur A 36.06 0.30 2
7 Madison Wos 93360 9 Upper Hutt Athletic 36.34 2.30 1
8 Maisie Simpson 90022 9 Paraparaumu Track an 36.62 0.30 2
9 Amy Jarvis 90010 9 Paraparaumu Track an 36.63 0.30 2
10 Aorangi Harding 86323 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 39.35 2.30 1
11 Anzelle Gouws 86355 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 39.73 0.30 2
12 Belle Tankersley 88089 9 Olympic Harrier and 39.80 0.30 2
9 Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Xavier James 95128 9 Wellington Harrier A 31.45 1.00 1
2 Troy Waldrom 85517 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 33.61 1.00 1
3 Wiremu Reriti 85368 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 34.65 1.00 1
4 Franklin Wellington 97019 9 Wairarapa Track and 34.95 1.00 1
5 Manaaki Anderton 92031 9 Titahi Bay Amateur A 35.00 1.00 1
6 Dylan Howsan 85346 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 40.04 1.00 1
7 Joseph Du Toit 95008 9 Wellington Harrier A 43.33 1.00 1
10 Girls High Jump
Name Bib No Yr Team Mark
1 Sacha Kilmister 86335 10 Mana Amateur Athleti 1.15m
1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20
@) X0 O XXX
2 Paloma King 93300 10 Upper Hutt Athletic 1.10m
1.05 1.10 1.15
@) X0 XXX
3 Mackenzie Roil 93283 10 Upper Hutt Athletic 1.05m
1.05 1.10
@) XXX
10 Boys High Jump
Name Bib No Yr Team Mark
1 Aubrey Chunga 85104 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 1.35m
1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
O O 0 0 X0 0 X0 XXX

2 Matthew Barber 96012 Onslow Amateur Athle 1.15m
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1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20
O O 0 XXX
3 Conor Arthur 85039 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 1.15m
1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20
XXO @) XXO XXX
4 Zahrn Morgans 90016 10 Paraparaumu Track an 1.10m
1.05 1.10 1.15
O @) XXX
5 Thomas Prichard 85524 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 1.10m
1.05 1.10 1.15
@) X0 XXX
5 Joel Lambert 90012 10 Paraparaumu Track an 1.10m
1.05 1.10 1.15
O X0 XXX
5 Elliot Barr 93362 10 Upper Hutt Athletic 1.10m
1.05 1.10 1.15
O X0 XXX

11 Girls Shot Put

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark

1 Analin Rudd 83261 11 Karori Athletics Clu 8.25m
7.55 8.25 8.03

2 Isabel To'ia 93244 11 Upper Hutt Athletic 8.19%m
8.19 8.17 7.90

3 Lily Tankersley 88209 11 Olympic Harrier and 7.67m
7.38 7.64 7.67

4 Anna Betham 86486 11 Mana Amateur Athleti 6.96m
X 5.68 6.96

5 Tapini Raea 83254 11 Karori Athletics Clu 6.60m
X 5.49 6.60

6 Maggie Robinson 88072 11 Olympic Harrier and 6.59m
5.88 6.59 5.59

7 Ruby Matthews 97047 11 Wairarapa Track and 5.89m
4.79 5.89 5.74

8 Tiarna Webb-Milner 81119 11 Athletics Wairarapa 4.93m
3.06 3.31 4.93

9 Jeannie-Mae Dinnan 96001 Onslow Amateur Athle 4.54m
4.30 4.15 4.54

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark

1 Konnor Vainu 81078 11 Athletics Wairarapa 7.61m
7.061 7.48 7.55

2 Joshua Ingham 88163 Olympic Harrier and 6.90m
6.31 6.90 6.23

3 Jonathan Green 85080 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 6.87m
6.74 6.87 6.74

4 Ben Jones 81117 11 Athletics Wairarapa 6.37m
5.65 6.20 6.37

5 SIRE CREED BRASS 92751 11 Titahi Bay Amateur A 5.56m
5.45 X 5.56

6 Wade Thomson 85372 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5.27m
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Wellington Harrier A

Long Jump
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.14m

5.27 X

Jaguun Gunregjav-Will
X X

Name

10

11

12

Bella Willis
3.82 X

Rhea Whiteman
3.99 4.41

Celena Gotico
4.11 4.30

Emalise Alding

3.94 4.06
Tia Pavihi

3.83 3.97
Kate Yu

3.82 3.86
Sarah Milne

3.83 3.67

Cara Mccully
3.42 X

Sovaila Sabutu
2.85 2.78

Amber Wellington
3.09 3.25

Mikayla Sola
3.18 3.17

Sarah Du Toit
2.44 X

5.24
95076 11
5.14

12 Girls
Bib No Yr
85521 12
4.75
88297 12
4,37
88227 12
4.20
85214 12
4.09
85174 12
X

88106 12
X

81075 12
3.48
88278 12
X

81136 12
3.26
97021 12
3.02
85097 12
2.79
95004 12
X

Lower Hutt Amateur A

Olympic Harrier and

Olympic Harrier and

Lower Hutt Amateur A

Lower Hutt Amateur A

Olympic Harrier and

Athletics Wairarapa

Olympic Harrier and

Athletics Wairarapa

Wairarapa Track and

Lower Hutt Amateur A

Wellington Harrier A

12 Boys Long Jump

.41m

.30m

.09%m

.97m

.86m

.83m

.42m

.26m

.25m

.18m

.44m

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

Tomairangi George Te

4.18 4.27
Lyon Rodger
3.90 4.21

Stase Van Haeren

95114
3.83

97010
4.24

90029

12

12

12

Wellington Harrier A

Wairarapa Track and

Paraparaumu Track an

.95m

NWI

NWI
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X 3.92

4 Tsar Vainu
3.79 3.01

5 Freeman Yu
X X

5 Alexander Prichard
3.78 X

7 Quentin Howsan
3.36 3.67

8 Va'a Tui
3.27 3.43

9 James Wembridge
3.26 3.40

10 Hassan Joel McCall
3.20 3.03
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. 79m

.78m

.78m

.67m

.43m

.40m

.20m

1 Elizabeth Hewitt

07m

79m

.75m

28.05 X
2 Selai To'ia
20.064 21.34
3 Scarlett James
15.45 X
4 Anya Dunlop-Brown
17.73 X
5 Abby Green
14.06 15.60
Name

4 Seth Palmer-Rennie
27.86 26.95
5 travis bartlett
X X
6 Jamie Kearns
20.14 21.42

- Masterton
3.95
81061 12 Athletics Wairarapa 3
X
88105 12 Olympic Harrier and 3
3.78
85074 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 3
3.49
85345 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 3
3.61
92319 12 Titahi Bay Amateur A 3
X
88308 Olympic Harrier and 3
3.39
85499 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 3
2.89
14 Girls Discus Throw
Bib No Yr Team
86368 14 Mana Amateur Athleti 30.
30.25 X 29.86
93119 14 Upper Hutt Athletic 23.
21.12 19.93 22.09 23.86
95594 14 Wellington Harrier A 21.
19.23 21.07 17.43 19.92
86317 14 Mana Amateur Athleti 18.
18.79 X X
81099 14 Athletics Wairarapa 17
15.75 16.76 15.54 17.75
14 Boys Discus Throw
Bib No Yr Team
90024 14 Paraparaumu Track an 34
30.58
81113 14 Athletics Wairarapa 32.
32.29
93089 14 Upper Hutt Athletic 31.
X
93034 14 Upper Hutt Athletic 27
25.29
81033 14 Athletics Wairarapa 26.
26.25
95125 14 Wellington Harrier A 21.
X

15m

.86m

25m

42m

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI



2018 Wellington Junior Interclub 2 - Masterton

15 Boys Discus Throw
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15.79 17.87

85448
X

15 Lower Hutt Amateur A

7 Girls Long Jump

10

11

12

Mia Thomson
2.99 2.56

Zaria Phelps
2.48 2.68

Anna Green
2.24 2.25

Isabella Sharkey
2.27 2.63

Phoebe Corin
2.20 2.33

Danii Tagoai
2.37 2.38

Lusia Duse Igneur
2.02 1.87

Brooke Forster
X 2.21

Gia-Jodi Bishop

2.13 2.19
Blake Terry
2.04 1.87

Aliva To'avalu

Paraparaumu Track an

86400 7 Mana Amateur Athleti
2.01

85534 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A
2.65

93217 7 Upper Hutt Athletic
X

90041 Paraparaumu Track an
2.44

93140 7 Upper Hutt Athletic
2.42

90049 7 Paraparaumu Track an
2.22

88256 7 Olympic Harrier and
1.69

92750 Titahi Bay Amateur A
2.06

90027 7 Paraparaumu Track an
2.12

92544 Titahi Bay Amateur A
2.04

88262 7 Olympic Harrier and
1.97

7 Boys Long Jump

.68m

.65m

.63m

.44m

.42m

.22m

.21m

.19m

.12m

.04m

.97m

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

1.75 1.75
Zoe Hart

X X
Name
Braxton Lealaogata

2.81 2.69

Kade Waldrom

86391 7 Mana Amateur Athleti
3.03
85518 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A

NWI



2.58 2.43 2.98

3 Knight Perrot-Lealama 88204
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7 Olympic Harrier and

Olympic Harrier and

7 Upper Hutt Athletic

8 Girls Discus Throw
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2.69m NWI

2.34m NWI

1.89m NWI

8 Lower Hutt Amateur A
8 Athletics Wairarapa
8 Upper Hutt Athletic
8 Paraparaumu Track an
8 Upper Hutt Athletic
8 Olympic Harrier and
8 Lower Hutt Amateur A

8 Paraparaumu Track an

8 Boys Discus Throw

8.62m

8.61lm

7.61lm

6.77m

6.23m

5.01m

2.49 2.36 2.69
4 William Whitehead 88307
1.97 2.23 2.34
5 Matthew Meiklejohn 93406
1.52 1.89 1.84
Name
1 Olivia Turner 85061
11.80 X X
2 Liberty Jones 81123
X 10.12 10.33
3 Molly Keighley 93067
5.38 8.39 8.62
4 Isabel Corin 90004
8.01 7.19 6.73
5 Isabella Sevicke-Jone 93095
6.43 7.01 7.61
6 Keira Weepu 88296
X 6.77 X
7 Payton Austin 85390
X X 6.23
8 Ella McGuigan 90015
4.44 4.71 5.01
Name
1 Conor Sharkey 93085
19.20 X 18.07
2 Kieran Dunlop-Brown 86303
11.10 14.05 12.79
3 Joshua Nicholson 88198
14.05 X 13.35
4 Daniel De Swardt 86430
X 13.94 12.16
5 Patrick Reriti 85367
12.05 X 12.89
6 Issac Sanele 93421
10.19 11.03 X
7 Thomas Nystrom-Coe 95293
7.55 9.24 7.29
8 Shawn Pretorius 86340
7.85 X X
9 Logan Simmons 86512
6.94 6.50 6.98

8 Upper Hutt Athletic
8 Mana Amateur Athleti
8 Olympic Harrier and
8 Mana Amateur Athleti
8 Lower Hutt Amateur A
8 Upper Hutt Athletic
8 Wellington Harrier A
8 Mana Amateur Athleti

Mana Amateur Athleti

14.05m

13.94m

12.89m

11.03m

9.24m

7.85m

6.98m
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9 Girls Shot Put

Page 17 of 30

Kacey Mccully

6.83 5.84
Kohurangi Murrow-Rewi

6.73 6.47
Daisy Goodman

5.10 5.45
Belle Tankersley

Bib No Yr
88056
6.12
90017 9
6.57
90008 9
5.96
88089 9
5.65
85522 9
4.63
86339 9
3.49
86355 9
4.99
93360 9
4.78
86323 9
4.20
90022 9
4.00

Olympic Harrier and
Paraparaumu Track an
Paraparaumu Track an
Olympic Harrier and
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Mana Amateur Athleti
Mana Amateur Athleti
Upper Hutt Athletic
Mana Amateur Athleti

Paraparaumu Track an

.96m

.92m

.38m

.30m

.99m

.85m

.25m

.07m

4.52 5.92
Sari Willis

5.38 X
Lindie Pretorius

4.75 5.30
Anzelle Gouws

4.48 4.52
Madison Wos

4.85 4.34
Aorangi Harding

4.08 4.25
Maisie Simpson

4.07 3.44
Name
Franklin Wellington

Bib No Yr
97019 9
7.99
85517 9
7.44
85368 9
6.75
92031 9
5.73
85346 9
4.25
95008 9
4.32

Wairarapa Track and

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Titahi Bay Amateur A
Lower Hutt Amateur A

Wellington Harrier A

.75m

.73m

.40m

.32m

X 7.11
Troy Waldrom

6.66 7.42
Wiremu Reriti

6.29 6.50
Manaaki Anderton

5.64 5.40
Dylan Howsan

4.40 X
Joseph Du Toit

3.64 3.92
Name

O Jo U bk wdN R

Sacha Kilmister
Paloma King
Jersey—-Rose Perrot-Le
Briar Nicholson

Eva Green

Sienna Partridge

Maia Waitakaro Hardin
Mackenzie Roil

Bib No Yr
86335 10
93300 10
88158 10
88197 10
85533 10
83121 10
86325 10
93283 10

Mana Amateur Athleti
Upper Hutt Athletic
Olympic Harrier and
Olympic Harrier and
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Karori Athletics Clu
Mana Amateur Athleti
Upper Hutt Athletic

10 Boys 100 Meter Dash

W WhNhwwNdDNDDN

NP -
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Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Aubrey Chunga 85104 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 15.16 1.70 2
2 Joel Lambert 90012 10 Paraparaumu Track an 15.57 1.70 2
3 Elliot Barr 93362 10 Upper Hutt Athletic 15.62 1.70 2
4 Thomas Prichard 85524 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 15.90 0.80 1
5 Zahrn Morgans 90016 10 Paraparaumu Track an 16.00 0.80 1
6 Gus Neilson 85443 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 17.01 1.70 2
7 Matthew Barber 96012 Onslow Amateur Athle 17.12 0.80 1
8 Conor Arthur 85039 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 17.47 0.80 1
11 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Gabrielle Healy 95184 11 Wellington Harrier A 14.55 2.50 2
2 Analin Rudd 83261 11 Karori Athletics Clu 14.96 0.60 1
3 Lily Tankersley 88209 11 Olympic Harrier and 14.99 0.60 1
4 Tiarna Webb-Milner 81119 11 Athletics Wairarapa 15.34 3.00 3
5 Tapini Raea 83254 11 Karori Athletics Clu 15.58 2.50 2
6 Nancy Li 95143 11 Wellington Harrier A 15.91 0.60 1
7 Phoenix Taylor 85171 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 16.00 2.50 2
8 Jeannie-Mae Dinnan 96001 Onslow Amateur Athle 16.15 3.00 3
9 Holly James 95127 11 Wellington Harrier A 16.19 2.50 2
10 Ruby Matthews 97047 11 Wairarapa Track and 16.41 0.60 1
11 Maggie Robinson 88072 11 Olympic Harrier and 16.73 2.50 2
11 Isabel To'ia 93244 11 Upper Hutt Athletic 16.73 3.00 3
13 Anna Betham 86486 11 Mana Amateur Athleti 16.97 0.60 1
14 Gemma Kelly 92670 11 Titahi Bay Amateur A 18.35 3.00 3
11 Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Lucas Lambert 90013 11 Paraparaumu Track an 14.62 1.90 2
2 Joshua Ingham 88163 Olympic Harrier and 14.91 1.70 1
3 Alexander Fraser 95557 11 Wellington Harrier A 15.16 1.90 2
4 Jaguun Gunregjav-Will 95076 11 Wellington Harrier A 15.30 1.70 1
5 Konnor Vainu 81078 11 Athletics Wairarapa 15.73 1.90 2
6 Toby Kearns 95582 11 Wellington Harrier A 15.84 1.70 1
7 Wade Thomson 85372 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 17.08 1.70 1
12 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Bella Willis 85521 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 13.32 1.80 2
2 Rhea Whiteman 88297 12 Olympic Harrier and 13.78 1.80 2
3 Tia Pavihi 85174 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 13.87 1.80 2
4 Celena Gotico 88227 12 Olympic Harrier and 13.96 1.80 2
5 Emalise Alding 85214 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 14.99 2.40 1
6 Sovaia Sabutu 81136 12 Athletics Wairarapa 15.17 2.40 1
7 Cara Mccully 88278 12 Olympic Harrier and 16.15 2.40 1
8 Mikayla Sola 85097 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 16.39 2.40 1
9 Amber Wellington 97021 12 Wairarapa Track and 16.41 2.40 1
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10

Sarah Du Toit

95004 12

Wellington Harrier A

12 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Page 19 of 30

Stase Van Haeren
Lyon Rodger
Alexander Hewitt
Va'a Tui

James Wembridge
Tomairangi George Te
Alexander Prichard
Freeman Yu

Tsar Vainu

Liam Dunlop-Brown
Quentin Howsan
Hassan Joel McCall

Bib No Yr
90029 12
97010 12
86319 12
92319 12
88308

95114 12
85074 12
88105 12
81061 12
86302 12
85345 12
85499 12

Paraparaumu Track an
Wairarapa Track and
Mana Amateur Athleti
Titahi Bay Amateur A
Olympic Harrier and
Wellington Harrier A
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Olympic Harrier and
Athletics Wairarapa
Mana Amateur Athleti
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Lower Hutt Amateur A

13 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Rylee Watt

April Milne
Jasmine Wellington
Danielle Currie
Emily Barr

Mia Bartlett
Charlize Baron

Bib No Yr
85099 13
81063 13
97020 13
85291 13
85471 13
81037 13

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Athletics Wairarapa
Wairarapa Track and
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Athletics Wairarapa
Athletics Wairarapa

13 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Ben Lambert

Zane Joshua Wakeling
Alex Clark

Fiti Aliva

Joaquin Liera

Liam Baldwin-Jankiewi
Nathan Butchard

Cole Thomson

Jacob Kilmister

90030 13
97042 13
92316 13
90042 13
92548 13
88008

Paraparaumu Track an
Paraparaumu Track an
Wairarapa Track and

Titahi Bay Amateur A
Paraparaumu Track an
Titahi Bay Amateur A
Olympic Harrier and

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Mana Amateur Athleti

Scarlett James
Siena Cockburn
Killarney Howsan
Meg Kelly
Elizabeth Hewitt
Selai To'ia

Anya Dunlop-Brown

Bib No Yr
95594 14
81079 14
85344 14
92655 14
86368 14
93119 14
86317 14

Wellington Harrier A
Athletics Wairarapa

Lower Hutt Amateur A
Titahi Bay Amateur A
Mana Amateur Athleti
Upper Hutt Athletic

Mana Amateur Athleti
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14 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Benjamin Schwass 81074 14 Athletics Wairarapa 12.12 0.00 1
2 Tyrone Trego 93089 14 Upper Hutt Athletic 12.38 0.00 1
3 Ari Koed Chang 95049 14 Wellington Harrier A 12.39 0.00 1
4 Seth Palmer-Rennie 93034 14 Upper Hutt Athletic 12.45 3.10 2
5 Manish Sidhanth Naray 81140 14 Athletics Wairarapa 12.54 0.00 1
6 travis bartlett 81033 14 Athletics Wairarapa 12.69 3.10 2
7 Jamie Kearns 95125 14 Wellington Harrier A 12.77 3.10 2
8 Liam Wright 88104 Olympic Harrier and 13.36 0.00 1
9 Oliver Jones 81113 14 Athletics Wairarapa 13.72 3.10 2
10 William Larkin 81137 14 Athletics Wairarapa 14.28 3.10 2
11 Toby Kelly 92656 14 Titahi Bay Amateur A 14.98 3.10 2
15 Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Jayden Webb-Milner 81104 15 Athletics Wairarapa 11.89 0.00 1
7 Girls 60 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Anna Green 85534 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A 10.49 2.40 2
2 Blake Terry 90027 7 Paraparaumu Track an 10.60 2.40 2
3 Zaria Phelps 86400 7 Mana Amateur Athleti 10.86 -1.30 1
4 Danii Tagoai 93140 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 10.92 -1.30 1
5 Gia-Jodi Bishop 92750 Titahi Bay Amateur A 11.06 2.40 2
6 Mia Thomson 90028 7 Paraparaumu Track an 11.31 2.40 2
7 Isabella Sharkey 93217 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 11.44 2.40 2
8 Phoebe Corin 90041 Paraparaumu Track an 11.46 2.40 2
9 Aliva To'avalu 92544 Titahi Bay Amateur A 11.54 -1.30 1
10 Brooke Forster 88256 7 Olympic Harrier and 11.68 -1.30 1
11 Lusia Duse Igneur 90049 7 Paraparaumu Track an 12.55 -1.30 1
12 Zoe Hart 88262 7 Olympic Harrier and 12.80 -1.30 1
7 Boys 60 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Braxton Lealaogata 86391 7 Mana Amateur Athleti 10.30 1.30 1
2 Knight Perrot-Lealama 88204 7 Olympic Harrier and 10.34 1.30 1
3 Janco Gouws 86334 7 Mana Amateur Athleti 10.86 1.30 1
4 Kade Waldrom 85518 7 Lower Hutt Amateur A 10.98 1.30 1
5 William Whitehead 88307 Olympic Harrier and 12.81 1.30 1
6 Archie Simpson 90023 7 Paraparaumu Track an 12.90 1.30 1
7 Matthew Meiklejohn 93406 7 Upper Hutt Athletic 12.98 1.30 1
8 Girls 60 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
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1 Ella McGuigan 90015 8 Paraparaumu Track an 10.64 2.60 1
2 Liberty Jones 81123 8 Athletics Wairarapa 11.10 2.60 1
3 Isabella Sevicke-Jone 93095 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 11.18 2.60 1
4 Olivia Turner 85061 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 11.23 2.60 1
5 Keira Weepu 88296 8 Olympic Harrier and 11.28 2.60 1
6 Payton Austin 85390 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 12.05 2.60 1
7 Molly Keighley 93067 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 12.62 2.60 1
8 Isabel Corin 90004 8 Paraparaumu Track an 12.80 2.60 1
8 Boys 60 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Issac Sanele 93421 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 9.77 1.60 2
2 Daniel De Swardt 86430 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 9.86 0.20 1
3 Thomas Nystrom-Coe 95293 8 Wellington Harrier A 10.17 1.60 2
4 Joshua Nicholson 88198 8 Olympic Harrier and 10.47 0.20 1
5 Patrick Reriti 85367 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 11.26 0.20 1
6 Andrew Luckman 93121 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 11.68 1.60 2
7 Logan Simmons 86512 Mana Amateur Athleti 11.90 0.20 1
8 Conor Sharkey 93085 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 11.91 0.20 1
9 Shawn Pretorius 86340 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 11.94 1.60 2
9 Girls 60 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Sari Willis 85522 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 9.55 0.80 2
2 Daisy Goodman 90008 9 Paraparaumu Track an 9.76 0.80 2
3 Greta Abbott 88001 Olympic Harrier and 9.96 2.00 1
4 Kacey Mccully 88056 Olympic Harrier and 9.99 2.00 1
5 Lindie Pretorius 86339 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 10.25 0.80 2
6 Madison Wos 93360 9 Upper Hutt Athletic 10.36 2.00 1
7 Amy Jarvis 90010 9 Paraparaumu Track an 10.55 0.80 2
7 Charlotte Baldwin-Jan 92547 9 Titahi Bay Amateur A 10.55 0.80 2
9 Maisie Simpson 90022 9 Paraparaumu Track an 10.68 0.80 2
10 Belle Tankersley 88089 9 Olympic Harrier and 10.88 2.00 1
11 Kohurangi Murrow-Rewi 90017 9 Paraparaumu Track an 11.52 2.00 1
12 Anzelle Gouws 86355 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 12.11 2.00 1
13 Aorangi Harding 86323 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 12.46 2.00 1
9 Boys 60 Meter Dash
Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind H#
1 Troy Waldrom 85517 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 9.61 1.40 1
2 Xavier James 95128 9 Wellington Harrier A 9.64 1.40 1
3 Wiremu Reriti 85368 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 10.29 1.40 1
4 Franklin Wellington 97019 9 Wairarapa Track and 10.30 1.40 1
5 Manaaki Anderton 92031 9 Titahi Bay Amateur A 10.41 1.40 1
6 Joseph Du Toit 95008 9 Wellington Harrier A 12.15 1.40 1
10 Girls Discus Throw
Name Bib No Yr Team Mark
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1 Mackenzie Roil 93283 10 Upper Hutt Athletic 18.45m
X 15.74 18.45

2 Paloma King 93300 10 Upper Hutt Athletic 15.94m
15.94 13.42 15.94

3 Jersey-Rose Perrot-Le 88158 10 Olympic Harrier and 13.85m
X 13.85 13.85

4 Maia Waitakaro Hardin 86325 10 Mana Amateur Athleti 11.92m
X 10.58 11.92

5 Briar Nicholson 88197 10 Olympic Harrier and 10.45m
8.16 9.34 10.45

6 Sienna Partridge 83121 10 Karori Athletics Clu 9.68m
8.92 9.50 9.68

7 Sacha Kilmister 86335 10 Mana Amateur Athleti 9.19m
7.99 X 9.19

10 Boys Discus Throw

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark

1 Nelsson Tiumalu 92503 10 Titahi Bay Amateur A 29.12m
29.12 X 15.83

2 Elliot Barr 93362 10 Upper Hutt Athletic 16.89m
X 16.89 16.49

3 Aubrey Chunga 85104 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 16.62m
X 16.62 15.70

4 Thomas Prichard 85524 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 15.91m
14.32 15.48 15.91

5 Faisal Abdullahi 85543 Lower Hutt Amateur A 14.40m
12.28 14.40 12.38

6 Joel Lambert 90012 10 Paraparaumu Track an 14.00m
11.37 12.27 14.00

7 Zahrn Morgans 90016 10 Paraparaumu Track an 13.29m
13.29 11.91 11.85

8 Conor Arthur 85039 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 10.07m
10.07 8.91 10.00

11 Girls High Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark
1 Tapini Raea 83254 11 Karori Athletics Clu 1.35m
1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.38
O O O O O O XXX
2 Jeannie-Mae Dinnan 96001 Onslow Amateur Athle 1.25m
1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30
O O XXO O XXX
3 Analin Rudd 83261 11 Karori Athletics Clu 1.25m
1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30
O O XXO X0 XXX
4 Gabrielle Healy 95184 11 Wellington Harrier A 1.20m
1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25
O O X0 XXX
5 Holly James 95127 11 Wellington Harrier A 1.15m
1.10 1.15 1.20
O X0 XXX

6 Isabel To'ia 93244 11 Upper Hutt Athletic 1.15m
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1.10 1.15 1.20
X0 XXO XXX
7 Nancy Li 95143 11 Wellington Harrier A 1.10m
1.10 1.15
0X XXX
8 Anna Betham 86486 11 Mana Amateur Athleti 1.10m
1.10 1.15
XXO0 XX

11 Boys High Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark
1 Joshua Ingham 88163 Olympic Harrier and 1.30m
1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
@) 0] X0 X0 XXX
2 Toby Kearns 95582 11 Wellington Harrier A 1.25m
1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30
@) @) XX0O XXX
3 Alexander Fraser 95557 11 Wellington Harrier A 1.20m
1.15 1.20 1.25
@) XXO XXX
4 Jake Turner 85054 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 1.15m
1.15 1.20
XXO XXX

12 Girls Shot Put

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark

1 Mikayla Sola 85097 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 8.71lm
8.13 8.27 8.71

2 Tia Pavihi 85174 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 7.68m
7.68 7.43 6.89

3 Rhea Whiteman 88297 12 Olympic Harrier and 7.25m
7.21 6.93 7.25

4 Amber Wellington 97021 12 Wairarapa Track and 7.20m
7.20 6.73 6.69

5 Bella Willis 85521 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 7.03m
X 6.83 7.03

6 Cara Mccully 88278 12 Olympic Harrier and 6.57m
5.82 6.27 6.57

7 Sarah Du Toit 95004 12 Wellington Harrier A 6.33m
5.78 5.89 6.33

8 Sarah Milne 81075 12 Athletics Wairarapa 5.77m
5.67 5.63 5.77

9 Sovaia Sabutu 81136 12 Athletics Wairarapa 5.54m
5.54 4.59 4.92

12 Boys Shot Put

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark
1 Alexander Hewitt 86319 12 Mana Amateur Athleti 11.61m
11.22 11.01 11.27

2 Va'a Tui 92319 12 Titahi Bay Amateur A 10.93m
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9.49 9.67 10.93

3 Tomairangi George Te 95114 12 Wellington Harrier A 8.52m
8.52 7.33 6.59

4 Stase Van Haeren 90029 12 Paraparaumu Track an 7.81m
7.62 7.81 7.70

5 Tsar Vainu 81061 12 Athletics Wairarapa 7.62m
7.17 7.08 7.62

6 Lyon Rodger 97010 12 Wairarapa Track and 7.26m
6.22 5.85 7.26

7 Alexander Prichard 85074 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 6.56m
4.51 4.63 6.56

8 Hassan Joel McCall 85499 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 5.63m
5.57 5.60 5.63

13 Girls Long Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark Wind
1 Rylee Watt 85099 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 4.62m NWI
4.34 4.62 4.57
2 Danielle Currie 85291 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 4.27m NWI
3.40 4.08 4.27
3 Emily Barr 85471 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 3.95m NWI
X 3.95 X
4 April Milne 81063 13 Athletics Wairarapa 3.93m NWI
3.59 3.83 3.93
5 Mia Bartlett 81037 13 Athletics Wairarapa 3.85m NWI
3.47 3.85 3.83
6 Jasmine Wellington 97020 13 Wairarapa Track and 3.67m NWI
3.67 3.58 3.55
7 Charlize Baron 81092 13 Athletics Wairarapa 3.64m NWI
3.46 X 3.64

13 Boys Long Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark Wind

1 Fiti Aliva 92316 13 Titahi Bay Amateur A 4.57m NWI
4.29 4.39 4.57

2 Alex Clark 97042 13 Wairarapa Track and 4.3%9m NWI
4.39 3.80 4.39

3 Joaquin Liera 90042 13 Paraparaumu Track an 4.32m NWI
X 4.13 4.32

4 Zane Joshua Wakeling 90030 13 Paraparaumu Track an 4.30m NWI

4.21 4.30 4.30
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Liam Baldwin-Jankiewi
3.79 4.10

Cole Thomson
4.10 4.15

Jacob Kilmister
3.79 3.91

Nathan Butchard
X 3.59
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.26m

.19m

.91m

.91m

Zaria Phelps

92548 13 Titahi Bay Amateur A
4.26

85280 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A
4.19

86345 13 Mana Amateur Athleti
3.70

88008 Olympic Harrier and
3.91
7 Girls Shot Put

Bib No Yr Team

86400 7 Mana Amateur Athleti
4.87

92750 Titahi Bay Amateur A
4.28

88256 7 Olympic Harrier and
4.60

90027 7 Paraparaumu Track an
4.24

90041 Paraparaumu Track an
4.22

93217 7 Upper Hutt Athletic
3.88

93140 7 Upper Hutt Athletic
3.82

90049 7 Paraparaumu Track an
2.39

90028 7 Paraparaumu Track an
3.04

88262 7 Olympic Harrier and
2.32

.60m

.24m

.22m

.88m

.82m

.39%9m

.04m

.32m

4.93 5.71
Gia-Jodi Bishop
5.35 X
Brooke Forster

3.52 3.82
Blake Terry

3.86 3.48
Phoebe Corin

3.38 4.17
Isabella Sharkey

3.37 3.85
Danii Tagoai

3.39 X
Lusia Duse Igneur

2.63 3.39
Mia Thomson

2.57 2.85
Zoe Hart

2.09 X
Name

Braxton Lealaogata
6.61 6.06

Knight Perrot-Lealama
4.91 5.32

Kade Waldrom

4.89 4.75
Matthew Meiklejohn

4.62 X
Janco Gouws

X 3.55
Archie Simpson

2.69 2.91

William Whitehead
2.88 2.84

Bib No Yr
86391 7
4.72
88204 7
5.08
85518 7
4.81
93400 7
4.41
86334 7
X

90023 7
X

88307
2.60

Mana Amateur Athleti
Olympic Harrier and
Lower Hutt Amateur A
Upper Hutt Athletic
Mana Amateur Athleti
Paraparaumu Track an

Olympic Harrier and

.89%m

.62m

.55m

.91m

.88m

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI
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8 Girls Long Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark Wind

1 Payton Austin 85390 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 2.90m NWI
2.90 2.54 2.73

2 Ella McGuigan 90015 8 Paraparaumu Track an 2.82m NWI
2.61 2.52 2.82

3 Liberty Jones 81123 8 Athletics Wairarapa 2.63m NWI
2.63 2.42 2.37

4 Olivia Turner 85061 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 2.56m NWI
2.41 2.32 2.56

5 Isabella Sevicke-Jone 93095 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 2.53m NWI
2.53 2.26 2.31

6 Molly Keighley 93067 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 2.44m NWI
2.01 2.12 2.44

7 Keira Weepu 88296 8 Olympic Harrier and 2.43m NWI
2.33 2.43 2.42

8 Isabel Corin 90004 8 Paraparaumu Track an 2.00m NWI
2.00 1.44 1.76

8 Boys Long Jump

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark Wind
1 Joshua Nicholson 88198 8 Olympic Harrier and 3.64m NWI
3.55 3.41 3.64
2 Thomas Nystrom-Coe 95293 8 Wellington Harrier A 3.26m NWI
3.18 2.97 3.26
3 Issac Sanele 93421 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 2.96m NWI
2.67 2.92 2.96
4 Daniel De Swardt 86430 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 2.84m NWI
2.50 2.39 2.84
5 Andrew Luckman 93121 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 2.70m NWI
2.67 2.70 X
6 Patrick Reriti 85367 8 Lower Hutt Amateur A 2.63m NWI
2.63 2.36 2.57
7 Conor Sharkey 93085 8 Upper Hutt Athletic 2.44m NWI
2.26 2.29 2.44

8 Logan Simmons 86512 Mana Amateur Athleti 2.37m NWI
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2.37 2.09 2.18
9 Shawn Pretorius 86340 8 Mana Amateur Athleti 2.12m NWI
X X 2.12

9 Girls Discus Throw

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark
1 Kohurangi Murrow-Rewi 90017 9 Paraparaumu Track an 16.38m
16.38 X X
2 Belle Tankersley 88089 9 Olympic Harrier and 13.83m
13.35 13.70 13.83
3 Kacey Mccully 88056 Olympic Harrier and 13.74m
X X 13.74
4 Madison Wos 93360 9 Upper Hutt Athletic 11.47m
10.58 11.47 11.17
5 Lindie Pretorius 86339 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 10.14m
10.14 8.67 8.68
6 Aorangi Harding 86323 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 9.17m
X 9.17 X
7 Maisie Simpson 90022 9 Paraparaumu Track an 8.95m
X 8.95 7.86
8 Anzelle Gouws 86355 9 Mana Amateur Athleti 8.62m
X 8.29 8.62

9 Boys Discus Throw

Name Bib No Yr Team Mark
1 Franklin Wellington 97019 9 Wairarapa Track and 16.84m
15.86 X 16.84
2 Troy Waldrom 85517 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 16.36m
X 14.10 16.36
3 Xavier James 95128 9 Wellington Harrier A 15.96m
13.07 15.96 X
4 Manaaki Anderton 92031 9 Titahi Bay Amateur A 11.83m
10.57 11.83 X
5 Wiremu Reriti 85368 9 Lower Hutt Amateur A 11.44m
11.44 10.79 X
6 Joseph Du Toit 95008 9 Wellington Harrier A 11.22m
10.52 10.65 11.22

10B 1200 Meter Race Walk

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind
1 Aubrey Chunga 85104 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 9:30.80 1.10
2 Gus Neilson 85443 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 9:30.96 1.10
3 Thomas Prichard 85524 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 9:34.33 1.10
4 Conor Arthur 85039 10 Lower Hutt Amateur A 9:44.65 1.10
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1 Callum Wos 93364 11 Upper Hutt Athletic 10:25.65 1.10
2 Wade Thomson 85372 11 Lower Hutt Amateur A 13:18.26 1.10

12B 1600 Meter Race Walk

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind
1 Alexander Prichard 85074 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 10:17.29 1.10
2 Hassan Joel McCall 85499 12 Lower Hutt Amateur A 10:22.98 1.10
3 Stase Van Haeren 90029 12 Paraparaumu Track an 13:30.22 1.10
4 Lyon Rodger 97010 12 Wairarapa Track and 13:30.42 1.10

13G 1600 Meter Race Walk

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind
1 Mia Bartlett 81037 13 Athletics Wairarapa 13:59.32 1.10
2 Jasmine Wellington 97020 13 Wairarapa Track and 13:59.37 1.10

13B 1600 Meter Race Walk

Name Bib No Yr Team Time Wind
1 Cole Thomson 85280 13 Lower Hutt Amateur A 10:06.17 1.10
2 Alex Clark 97042 13 Wairarapa Track and 10:18.68 1.10

14G 2000 Meter Race Walk

1 Siena Cockburn 81079 14 Athletics Wairarapa 12:33.99 0.50

15B 2000 Meter Race Walk

1 Olympic Harrier and Athletic Club Inc 1:17.56

8G 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Time
1 Upper Hutt Athletic Club Inc 1:21.67
2 Olympic Harrier and Athletic Club Inc 1:26.77

8B 4x100 Meter Relay
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1 Upper Hutt Athletic Club Inc

9G 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Paraparaumu Track and Field Club

9B 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc

10B 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Lower Hutt Amateur Athletic Club Inc

12G 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Athletics Wairarapa Inc

13B 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Lower Hutt Amateur Athletic Club Inc

14G 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Lower Hutt Amateur Athletic Club Inc
2 Athletics Wairarapa Inc

14B 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc

15B 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Athletics Wairarapa Inc

:14.20
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